Surgical Technique
  Surgical Technique
MODULAR RADIAL HEAD (MRH) System
Table of contents
System overview .................................................................................................... 1
Surgical technique
Step 1 • Resecting the Radial Head ....................................................................................2
Step 2 • Intramedullary Preparation for Radial Head Trials ..........................................3

are for informational and educational purposes only. Smith & Nephew, Inc. does not provide medical advice. In no event shall Smith & Nephew, Inc., be liable
for any damages whatsoever (including, without limitation, damages for loss of business profits, business interruption, loss of business information, or other
pecuniary loss) arising out of the use of or inability to use the expressed views.
6 Surgical Technique
MODULAR RADIAL HEAD (MRH) System
Component dimensions
B
A
Diameter
B
A
B
A
MRH Head Dimensions (mm)
Size A B Reference
20S 20.0 10.9 MRH-350-20S
22S 22.0 12.0 MRH-350-22S
24S 24.0 13.0 MRH-350-24S
20L 20.0 16.0 MRH-350-20L
22L 22.0 17.1 MRH-350-22L
24L 24,0 18.1 MRH-350-24L
MRH Stem Dimensions (mm)
Size A B Reference
01 17.0 7.6 MRH-350-01
02 18.7 8.4 MRH-350-02

MRH-350-20S Standard Head 20mm
MRH-350-22S Standard Head 22mm
MRH-350-24S Standard Head 24mm
MRH-350-20L Long Head 20mm
MRH-350-22L Long Head 22mm
MRH-350-24L Long Head 24mm
MRH-350-01 Standard Stem 01
MRH-350-02 Standard Stem 02
MRH-350-03 Standard Stem 03
MRH-350-04 Long Stem 04
MODULAR RADIAL HEAD Instruments
Referenced Description Size
INS-350-00 MRH Instrument Set -
OSG-350-01 MRH Resection Guide -
AWL-100-01 Starter Awl -
TRL-351-20S MRH Trial Standard MRH Trial Size 20
TRL-351-22S MRH Trial Standard MRH Trial Size 22
TRL-351-24S MRH Trial Standard MRH Trial Size 24
TRL-351-20L MRH Trial Long MRH Trial Size 20
TRL-351-22L MRH Trial Long MRH Trial Size 22
TRL-351-24L MRH Trial Long MRH Trial Size 24
BRH-300-20 MRH Broach MRH Broach Size 01
BRH-300-22 MRH Broach MRH Broach Size 02
BRH-300-24 MRH Broach MRH Broach Size 03
BRH-350-04 MRH Broach MRH Broach Size 04